
 

    Corrigendum No. – 1 

Date: 07-06-2024 

Tender Enquiry No- TPSODL/OT/2024-25/015 

 
 Work Description - Rate Contract for Repair & Reconditioning of Distribution Transformer of various 

ratings at Vendor’s works. 

Estimated tender Cost 

 

Tender 

Enquiry No 
Work Description 

 

 

EMD              

(Rs.) 

Estimated 

tender 

cost 

(Rs.) 

Tender 

Fees 

(Inclusive 

of GST) 

(RS.) 

Last date 

and time 

for 

Payment of 

Tender 

Fees 

TPSODL/OT/ 

2024-25/015 

Rate Contract for 

Construction of 11KV UG 

Line and LT OH Line & 

Shifting of S/S for Eco-

Retreat event at Pati-

Sonepur Beach. 

Rs.2,00,000/- 1.03 Cr 5,000 

03.06.2024; 

18:00 Hrs. 

 

 

 
 

Rest of the tender document remains unchanged. 

 

Regards, 

Srikanta Kumar Nayak I Dy.Manager (Procurement) 

Mob +91 8093014622 | Web www.tpsouthernodisha.com 

 

http://www.tpsouthernodisha.com/

